
Kota - Ajmer One Way Special/09811X - Exp - WCR 
KOTA/Kota Junction to AII/Ajmer Junction 

7h 15m - 374 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KOTA Kota Junction 09:30 0 1 0 89 253 WCR
2 IDG Indargarh Sumerganj

Mandi
10:18 10:20 2m 0 1 71 36 247 WCR

3 SWM Sawai Madhopur
Junction

11:20 11:40 20m 0 1 108 90 266 WCR

4 BNLW Banasthali Niwai 12:24 12:26 2m 0 1 174 90 NWR
5 DPA Durgapura 13:05 13:07 2m 0 1 232 14 403 NWR
6 JP Jaipur Junction 13:40 13:50 10m 0 1 240 66 428 NWR
7 FL Phulera Junction 14:40 14:42 2m 0 1 294 80 386 NWR
8 KSG Kishangarh 15:23 15:25 2m 0 1 349 19 462 NWR
9 AII Ajmer Junction 16:45 0 1 374 - 482 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 19 2024 (16:14)

Oct 19 2024 (16:14)

1

1


